
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) (5-7-2, 2-5-2 AMC) -vs- Missouri Baptist (10-4-2, 5-3-1 AMC)
2019-10-26 at St. Louis, Mo

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 84:26 (
                YELLOW
              ), #12 Bussu (MBU)   

Date: 2019-10-26
Attendance: 43
Stadium: 0
Officials:             

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 1 0 1
Missouri Baptist 0 2 2

Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
G  0 Calum Langdale 0 0 0 0
D  3 Aaron Van Ravenstein 0 0 0 0
D  4 Seth Janiec 0 0 0 0
D  5 Christian Sachs 0 0 0 0
MF  6 Daniel Peinado 1 1 1 0
D 13 Luke Janiec 0 0 0 0
MF 15 Jack O'Riordan 1 0 0 0
F 16 Tyler Robinson 0 0 0 0
F 19 Gabriel Carvahlo 0 0 0 0
MF 21 Mauricio Jose Gonzalez 1 0 0 0
MF 22 Kenneth Ramirez 1 1 0 1

Substitutes
MF 11 Kyle Weeks 0 0 0 0
D 14 Roger Gisbert Castelltort 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
 0 Calum Langdale 90:00 2 8

Totals 2 8

Missouri Baptist 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
G  1 Davide Bucarelli 0 0 0 0
D  5 Nicolo Tossici 1 0 0 0
MF  7 Seosamh Sheerin 0 0 0 1
MF  8 Brandon Boos 4 1 0 0
F 10 Jona Oesterling 5 3 1 0
MF 11 Mattia Giangrande 2 1 0 0
F 13 Louie Perez 3 1 0 2
D 18 Joel Strauser 0 0 0 0
F 19 Cullen Barr 4 2 1 1
D 21 Richie Taylor 1 0 0 0
D 23 Michael Scanlon 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
MF  6 Dominic Smith 0 0 0 0
F 12 Antonio Bussu 2 1 0 0
F 26 Matt Peters 0 0 0 0

Totals 23 10 2 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
 1 Davide Bucarelli 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 3 1 4
Missouri Baptist 12 11 23

Saves By Period
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 4 4 8
Missouri Baptist 1 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 0 1 1
Missouri Baptist 6 2 8

Fouls By Period
Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 5 4 9
Missouri Baptist 4 5 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
 32:57 FHU Daniel Peinado Ramirez,Kenneth ,
 72:55 MBU Cullen Barr Perez,Louie , Sheerin,Seosamh
 79:24 MBU Jona Oesterling Barr,Cullen , Perez,Louie



Play By Play

45:00 Calum Langdale is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Davide BUCARELLI is starting as the Goalie
38:29 38:29 Shot Missed by Kenneth Ramirez (FHU) SAVED by Davide BUCARELLI
34:00 34:00 Shot by Jona OESTERLING (MBU) Blocked by Kenneth Ramirez
33:54 33:54 Foul on   TEAM (MBU)
33:20 33:20 Shot Missed by Jona OESTERLING (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
32:59 32:59 Corner Kick by Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU)
30:33 30:33 Shot Missed by Brandon BOOS (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
30:11 30:11 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
29:54 29:54 Foul on Richie TAYLOR (MBU)
29:19 29:19 Offside against Jack O'Riordan (FHU)
28:11 28:11 Offside against Cullen BARR (MBU)
25:19 25:19 Shot Missed by Mauricio Jose Gonzalez (FHU) goes WIDE
23:45 23:45 Foul on Kenneth Ramirez (FHU)
23:16 23:16 Shot Missed by Brandon BOOS (MBU) goes WIDE
22:01 22:01 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
21:45 21:45 Foul on Nicolo TOSSICI (MBU)
18:14 18:14 SUB: Antonio BUSSU in for Jona OESTERLING
16:52 16:52 Shot Missed by Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU) goes WIDE
14:53 14:53 SUB: Dominic SMITH in for Mattia GIANGRANDE
14:48 14:48 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
13:45 13:45 Shot Missed by Louie PEREZ (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
12:25 12:25 Foul on   TEAM (FHU)
12:03 12:03 GOAL kicked in by Daniel Peinado (FHU), Assist by Kenneth Ramirez

Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 1, Missouri Baptist 0
12:03 12:03 SUB: Kyle Weeks in for Tyler Robinson
11:43 11:43 Foul on Mauricio Jose Gonzalez (FHU)
11:09 11:09 Shot by Nicolo TOSSICI (MBU) Blocked by Christian Sachs
10:52 10:52 Shot Missed by Cullen BARR (MBU) goes WIDE
09:51 09:51 SUB: Matt PETERS in for Seosamh SHEERIN
08:03 08:03 Shot by Brandon BOOS (MBU) Blocked by Christian Sachs
07:49 07:49 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
07:20 07:20 Shot Missed by Richie TAYLOR (MBU) off the CROSSBAR
07:16 07:16 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
07:09 07:09 Shot Missed by Antonio BUSSU (MBU) goes HIGH
06:34 06:34 Foul on Gabriel Carvahlo (FHU)
03:53 03:53 Foul on Mauricio Jose Gonzalez (FHU)
02:05 02:05 Foul on Dominic SMITH (MBU)
00:42 00:42 Shot Missed by Antonio BUSSU (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
00:00 End of Period
45:00 Calum Langdale is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Davide BUCARELLI is starting as the Goalie
41:16 41:16 Shot Missed by Cullen BARR (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
40:25 40:25 Shot by Jona OESTERLING (MBU) Blocked by Christian Sachs
38:16 38:16 SUB: Roger Gisbert Castelltort in for Daniel Peinado
37:25 37:25 Shot Missed by Louie PEREZ (MBU) goes WIDE
36:05 36:05 Foul on Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU)
34:06 34:06 Shot Missed by Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
30:20 30:20 Foul on Luke Janiec (FHU)
29:52 29:52 SUB: Daniel Peinado in for Tyler Robinson
28:59 28:59 Foul on   TEAM (FHU)
28:04 28:04 Shot Missed by Michael SCANLON (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
26:49 26:49 Corner Kick by Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU)
26:25 26:25 SUB: Kyle Weeks in for Roger Gisbert Castelltort
25:06 25:06 Shot Missed by Jona OESTERLING (MBU) SAVED by Calum Langdale
21:51 21:51 Shot by Brandon BOOS (MBU) Blocked by Christian Sachs
19:22 19:22 Foul on Seosamh SHEERIN (MBU)
17:05 17:05 GOAL headed in by Cullen BARR (MBU), Assist by Louie PEREZ and Seosamh SHEERIN

Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 1, Missouri Baptist 1
16:47 16:47 Shot Missed by Louie PEREZ (MBU) goes HIGH



14:26 14:26 Corner Kick by Daniel Peinado (FHU)
13:34 13:34 Shot Missed by Cullen BARR (MBU) goes WIDE
13:25 13:25 SUB: Tyler Robinson in for Kyle Weeks
11:10 11:10 SUB: Dominic SMITH in for Brandon BOOS
10:36 10:36 GOAL kicked in by Jona OESTERLING (MBU), Assist by Cullen BARR and Louie PEREZ

Freed-Hardeman (Tenn.) 1, Missouri Baptist 2
10:19 10:19 SUB: Antonio BUSSU in for Seosamh SHEERIN
08:13 08:13 Shot Missed by Jack O'Riordan (FHU) goes HIGH
06:47 06:47 Foul on Dominic SMITH (MBU)
05:38 05:38 Foul on Mattia GIANGRANDE (MBU)
05:34 05:34 Yellow Card on Antonio BUSSU (MBU)
04:40 04:40 SUB: Brandon BOOS in for Mattia GIANGRANDE
04:40 04:40 SUB: Matt PETERS in for Louie PEREZ
04:02 04:02 Foul on Luke Janiec (FHU)
03:13 03:13 Corner Kick by Brandon BOOS (MBU)
02:52 02:52 Foul on Luke Janiec (FHU)
02:00 02:00 Foul on Cullen BARR (MBU)


